TQ-PL Plenum Cable
Long Island City, NY, 11101 | http://tower-iq.com | (844) 626-7638
 © 2021 TowerIQ, Inc.
Guardian TQ-PL
Plenum Cable
• For indoor use only
• Ultra Low Loss
• RoHS Compliant

Copper Braid
4 Jacket
Ordering Information
Model Description Stock No.
TQ-PL-30FT 30' TQ-400 Ultra Low Loss
Coax, Plenum Rated w/N-Male
conn. Orange
3996021
TQ-PL-75FT 75' TQ-400 Ultra Low Loss
Coax, Plenum Rated w/N-Male
conn. Orange
3996022
TQ-PL-500 500’ Plenum Cable 3996114
TQ-PL-1000FT 1000’ TQ-400 Ultra Low Loss
Coax Plenum Rated. Orange
(no conn)
3996023
TQ-PL-